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PHILADELPHIA GAS WORKS 
800 W. MONTGOMERY AVfiTJUE. PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122-0050 

Page: 

Billing Date: 

Account Number: 

1 of 2 

10/05/10" 

0 2 0 7 8 6 3 1 8 7 

MONTHLY STATEMENT 

From 09/02/10 thru 10/04/10 

Billing Cycle Number: 03 

Account for: 
CLAUDIA POWELL 
3406 C R Y S T A L ST 
PHILA PA 19134-1207 

Payments Summary 
09 /20 /10 Cash 

Billing Summary 

Past Due Amount 

Adjustments 

Current Charges ' 

$29.99 

$1,422.62 
$21.33 
$32.78 

Total Amount Due By 

Oct 28, 2010 $1,476.73 

215 235-1212 

215 235-1000 

215 235-2050 

215 684-6383 

215 235-1000 

215 236-4646 

215 235-2175 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
C O N T A C T US 

Gas Leaks & Emergencies 

Billing & General Information 

Appliance Service 

Theft of Gas 

Foreign Language Assistance 

Hearing impaired TTY Line 

Representantes Que Hablan Espanol 

Web She - www.pgworks.com 

CUSTOIV1ER SERVICE CENTERS 

(Hours 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 

Center City 1137 Chestnut St. {M, T, T H , F) 

Germantown 210 W. Chelten Ave. (T, W , F) 
O ("J C E2 O >—i "73 

S. P h i l a d e l p h i a ^ ^ f S f f i t S B r o a d St. (M. W, TH) 
Frankford ft S ^ - U ^ g S k f o r d Ave. (T, T H , F) 

N. Philadelphia ^ r s i ? \6tSEne Ave . (M, W, TH) 

W. Philadelphia ^ a c y S H & t n u t St. {M, T, W,F) 
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TC- fp ^ <-r o sr 
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To avoid Finance Charges please pay total amount due by the due date. Finance <£K£Sr{fj&is calculated at 1.5% 
O-J O 5-J 3> 

monthly. (18% yearly) o •-< CO 

w O-J O — O 
O OJ w 
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Q u e s t i o n s o r c o m p l a i n t s a b o u t y o u r b i l l? P l e a s e c a l l u s b e f o r e i h e D u e D a t e at 2 1 5 - 2 3 6 - 1 0 0 0 . 
O r w r i t e to : P G W P . O . B o x 3 5 0 0 , P h i l a . , P A 1 9 1 2 2 - 0 0 5 0 



PHILADELPHIA GAS WORKS 
300 W. MONTGOMERY AVENUE. PHILADELPHIA. PA 19122-0050 

Page: 

Billing Date: 

Account Number: 

1 of 2 

1 1/03/10 

0207863187 

MONTHLY STATEMENT 

From 10/04/10 thru 11/02/10 

Billing Cycle Number: 03 

Account for: 
C L A U D i A POWELL 
3406 C R Y S T A L ST 
PHILA P A 19134-1207 

Pavments S'ummarv 
10/1*8/10 Cash 

Billina Summary 
Past Dus 'Amour i t $ 1,443.73 
Adjustments $21.65 
Current Charges $119.04 

Total Amount Due By 

Nov 3 0 , 2010 $1,584.42 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
C O N T A C T US 

Gas Leaks & Emergencies-" 215 235-1212 

Billing & General Information 215 235-1000' 

Appliance Service 215 235-2050' 

Theft of Gas 215 684-6383 ' 

Foreign Language Assistance '215 235-1000 

Hearing impaired TTY Line 215 236-4646 

Representantes Que Hablan Espanol 215 235-2175 

Web Size - www.pgworks.com 

C U S T O M E R SERVICE CENTERS 

(Hours 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 

Center City 1 137 Chestnut St. (M, T, TH , Fj 

Germantown^ 210 W. Chelten Ave. (T, W, F) 

S. P h i l a ^ S f g ^ O I S. Broad St. (M, W, TH) 

Frankfojij ^ i . ' ^ ft^lP Frankford Ave. (T, TH , F) 

N. P h i l a d e l p h i ? g ^ g 7 W. Erie Ave. (M, W, TH) 

W. P H t e d e l p J i a ^ ^ g p Chestnut St. {M, T, W,F} 
E> — CZ' r, o 
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To-avoid Finance Charges please pay total amount due by the due date. FiriSpitgi^^harge is calculated at 1.5% 
monthly.' {'1;8% yearly) 

'"TJ U - 1 \J-A -t^ 

O '—• 03 

Questions or complaints about your biii? Please call us before the Due Dale at 215 -235 -1000 . 
Or write to: PGW P.O. Box 3500 . Phi la.. PA 1 9 1 2 2 - 0 0 5 0 



PHILADELPHIA GAS WORKS 
800 W. MONTGOMERY AVEPJUE. PHILADELPHIA. PA 19122-0050 

P a g e : 

Bi l l ing Date : 1 

A c c o u n t N u m b e r : 

1 o f 3 

1 2 / 0 3 / 1 0 . 

0 2 0 7 8 6 3 1 8 7 

MONTHLY STATEMENT 

From 11/02/10 thru 12/02/10 

Billing Cycle Number: 03 

A c c o u n t fo r : 
C L A U D I A P O W E L L 
3 4 0 6 C R Y S T A L S T 
P H I L A P A 1 9 1 3 4 - - T 2 0 7 

Payments Summary 
1-1/22/10 C a s h 

Bi l l ing S u m m a r y 

P a s t Due. A m o u n t 

A d j u s t m e n t s 

Cu r ren t C h a r g e s • 

$ 1 1 9 . 0 4 

$ 1 , 4 6 5 . 3 8 

$ 2 1 . 9 8 

$225.01 

Total Amount, Due By 

Dec 30, '2010 $1,712.37 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
C O N T A C T U S 

G a s Leaks & Emergenc ies 2 1 5 2 3 5 - 1 2 1 2 

Bi l l ing Si Genera l In format ion 2 1 5 2 3 5 - 1 0 0 0 

A p p l i a n c e Se rv i ce 2 1 5 2 3 5 - 2 0 5 0 

The f t o f G a s 21 5 6 8 4 - 6 3 8 3 

Fore ign Language A s s i s t a n c e 2 1 5 2 3 5 - 1 0 0 0 

Hear ing impai red T T Y Line 2 1 5 2 3 6 - 4 6 4 6 

Representantes Que Hablan Espanol 215 235-2175 

Web Site - www.pgworks.com 

C U S T O M E R S E R V I C E C E N T E R S 

(Hours 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 

Cente r C i t y 

Gfer inahtowp 
o c i c E : O >—! 

K: f ~d oo o H \ 
ftFr^ltforf^J 

1 1 3 7 ' C h e s t n u t S t . ( M , T , T H , F) 

2 1 0 W . Che l ten A v e . (T, W , F) 

1601 S . Broad S t . {M, W , TH) 

4 4 1 0 Frank fo rd A v e . (T, T H , F) 

1 3 3 7 W . Erie A v e . ( M , W , TH) 

5 2 3 0 C h e s t n u t S t . ( M , T , W , F ) 

3 
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T o avo id F inance Gh 

mon th l y . ( 1 8 % yearly} 

iistf to r i 
iarges please pay total amount due by the-due{(jftj^jfinance Charge is calculated at 1.5% 
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Questions or complaints about your bill? Please call us before the Due,Date at 2 1 5 - 2 3 5 - 1 0 0 0 . -
Or write to: PGW P.O. Box 3500 , Phi la., P A 1 9 1 2 2 - 0 0 5 0 ; 



PHILADELPHIA GAS WORKS 
;800iW:.MONTGOMERY AVENUE..PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122-0050 

Page: 

Billing Date: 

Account Number: 

1 of 2 

01/06/11 

0207863187 

MONTH LY. STATEMENT 
From 12/62/10 thru 01/05/11-

Billing: Cycle, Number: 03 

Account'for: \ 
iCLAUDIA POWELL , . , 
3466>'.CRYSi;ALrST 1 

PHILA PA :19134-1!2P7 ' ' "' 

Ravments-Summarv. , -

.r-2/22/1.p 'jQash. ' ' ;i 1 > 'X "V . - $225.01 

Billina Summarv . - '-' 
Past Due .Amount . - ^ ; ' " •' 
Adjustments: ' J • = .* ^ 
eur/ent|,(5ih'ar.ges- , < 

S 1,487.36 
$22,31 

$422.98 

Tota l A m o u g 

Feb o i , 2011 E ; ? ^ ; ^ ^ 
'- — ( - * i - f H i ' . I E " 

$1,932.65 

i o 
• •—i i n : 

O f 7 ! ' . ! — ., 

••-J ••V.rj rrii 

.JIO.: 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
CONTACT US 

Gas Leaks & Emergencies 215 235-1212 

Billing & General Information 215 235-1000 

Appliance Service 215 235-2050 

Theft of Gas 215 684-6383 

Foreign Language Assistance 215 235-1000 

Hearing impaired TTY Line 215 236-4646 

Representantes Que Hablan Espanol 215 235-2175 

Web Site - www.pgworks.com 

C U S T O M E R SERVICE CENTERS 

(Hours 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 

r i 3 7 Chestnut St. (M, T, TH , F) 

210 W. Chelten Ave. (T, W, F} 

1601 S. Broad St. (M, W, TH) 

4 4 1 0 Frankford Ave. {T, TH, F) 

1337 W. Erie Ave. (M, W, TH) 

5230 Chestnut St. (M, T, W,F) 

Center City 

Germantown 

S. Philadelphia 

Frankford 

N. Philadelphia 

W . Philadelphia 

Toravoicl-Finance Ghar^fiBifJFease! pay total amount due by the due date. Finance Charge is calcu 

i ' '.' "'B' v'vi t-. .' • 

,'• •F--:t.v- "' '•• i f l O ' • 
- - i - ,-Vt' l ; ; - , IO"' 'v.i ,>-n.Z' ' 

. >•:•? _-'-v 

Q u e s t i o n s o r c o m p l a i n t s a b o u t y o u r b i l l ? P l e a s e c a l l us b e f o r e the D u e D a t e et 2 1 5 - 2 3 5 - 1 0 0 0 . 

lated at 1.5% 



PHILADELPHIA GAS WORKS 
800 W. MONTGOMERY AVEMUE. PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123-0050 

Page: 

Billing Date:' ' 

Account Number: 

1 of V 

02/04/11 

0 2 0 7 8 6 3 1 8 7 

MONTHLY STATEMENT 

From 01/05/11 thru 02/03/11 

Billing Cycle Number: 03 

Account for: 
CLAUDIA POWELL 
3406 C R Y S T A L ST 
PHILA PA 19134-1207 

Payments Summarv 
01/28/11 Cash 
Billing Summary 

Past Due Amount 

Adjustments 

Current Charges 

Total Amount Due By 

Mar 02 , 2011 

$423.00 

$1,509.65 
$22.64 

$404.15 

$1,936.44 

215 235-1212 

215 235-1000 

215 235-2050 

215 684-6383 

215 235-1000 

215 236-4646 

215 235-2175 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
CONTACT US 

Gas Leaks & Emergencies 

Billing & General Information 

Appliance Service 

Theft of Gas 

Foreign Language Assistance 

Hearing impaired TTY Line 

Representantes Que Hablan Espanol 

Web Site - www.pgworks.com 

C U S T O M E R SERVICE CENTERS 

(Hours 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 

1137 Chestnut St. (M, T, TH , F) 

210 W. Chelten Ave. (T, W, F) 

1601 S. Broad St. (M, W, TH) 

4410 Frankford Ave. (T, TH, F) 

1337 W. Erie Ave. (M, W, TH) 

5230 Chestnut St. (M, T, W,F) 

Center City 

Germantown 

S. Philadelphia 

Frankford 

N. Philadelphia 

W. Philadelphia 

To avoid Finance Charges please pay total amount due by the due date. Finance Charge is calculated at 1.5% 
monthly. (18% yearly) 

I 5 

Questions or complaints about your bill? Please call us before the Due Date at 2 1 5 - 2 3 5 - 1 0 0 0 . 
Or write tn: P G W P.O. Box 3500 , Phi la., PA 1 9 1 2 2 - 0 0 5 0 

Please return this portion with your payment. 
Write your account number on your check or money order made payable to Philadelphia Gas Works 

Account Number: 
Due Date: 
Please Pay: 

Place " X " in box for 
address cnrreci ions. Print 
corrccl ions on reverse side. 

0207863187 
Mar 02 , 2011 

$1 ,936 .44 

Amount Enclosed: 

11610 1 AV 0 .335 * * * * A U T O * * 5 - D I G I T 19134 

(...HM [[.,lfM[.,I.MllMl,lll.n!...|[[...,l(...ll..f 

CLAUDIA POWELL 
3406 C R Y S T A L ST 
PHILA PA 19134-1207 

/ m l i i t l t i t l If n rn f t i f f fMi if H ln iH t t rMf n l 

Philadelphia Gas Works 
P.O. Box 11700 
Newark, N J 07701 -4700 

0DD207flb31fl7fiDDD0DDDan3bMM2 



1 -.IT. . ^ 

USA 

Claudia Powell 
3406 Crystal St. 
Philadelphia, PA 19134 

7010 1370 ODDE St^O 

1000 

'7105 

F£B 16. n 
AMOUNT 

S5.91 
00068369-03 

BECBVEO 
FEB 16 
, ,mLf« C0^AW S S , 0 N 


